Page 1 of 5                                                                                        3/7/2019
Technical Specification V1.0
DC-DC Converter ZDR/ZDG Series
ZDR/ZDG  Series Converter  ZDR Series Converter
Contact Information
Anhui Hesion Trading Co.,Ltd.
Beijing Zhengxinyuan Technology Co.Ltd.

Tolerance:X.X±0.5(X.XX±0.02)
       X.XX±0.25(X.XX±0.010)
Performance Specifications And Ordering Guide
Unless otherwise specified, all values are given at: 25℃, one standard atmosphere pressure, pure resistive load
and basic connection.
Output Input
Model
Voltage(V) Current(A) Ripple and
Noise(mV)
Capacitive
load(uF)
Range-DC
(Volts)
Efficiency
ZDR Series
ZDG5-24D5 ±5 ±0.5 50 1000 9~36 82%
ZDG5-24D12 ±12 ±0.21 100 1000 9~36 81%
ZDG5-24D24 ±24 ±0.105 100 470 9~36 81%
ZDG5-48D5 ±5 ±0.5 50 2200 18~75 82%
ZDG5-48D12 ±12 ±0.21 100 1000 18~75 81%
ZDG5-48D24 ±15 ±0.105 100 470 18~75 81%
ZDR Series
ZDR30-24S5 5 6.0 50 4700 9~36 91%
ZDR30-24S12 12 2.5 100 3300 9~36 91%
Page 3 of 5                                                                                        3/7/2019